Bow nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Férnamn |Efternamn Fornamn gast |Efternamn gast [Sail nr. Boat name Klubb Land Nationalitet
Mikael Albinsson Vasterviks Segelsallskap Wikingarna |Sweden |Sverige
2
3
4
5
Per-Hakan |Persson SWE 4896 |Front Runner [Malmé SS Sweden |Sverige
Monica Persson
Hans Thulin
Per Andersson
Anders Thulin
Bjorn Osterberg SWE 110 |CaPlan KSSS Sweden |Sverige
Anders Edblad
Christian Hadenius
Gustav Osterberg
Viktor Hagmansson
Andreas Olovsson SWE 5437 |FOR FUN ASSS Sweden |Sverige
Martin Peterson
Magnus Jonsson
Hugo Svensson
Anders Salenbo
Albin Boman SWE 860 |Monospace |Gkss Sweden |Sverige
Claes Boman
Ellen Boman
Joakim Romell
Caroline Pettersson
Magnus Bjornaker SWE 80 Dream On WSS Sweden |Sverige
Sandor Moldovan
Magnus Stahlgren
Erik Wallin
Yrsa Nilsson
Hannes 0. Tedin SWE 1296 |Airborn Malmo segelsallskap Sweden |Sverige
Simon Karlsson
Evelina Sjolund
Eric Andersson
Tobias Johansson
Andreas Eld Emilsson USA 833 |Aqua Simrishamns Segelséllskap Sweden |Sverige
Albin Bjork
Anton Eld Ragnarsson
Johan Jonsson
Ludvig Radegran
Mats Abjornsson S 103 Lost & Found |Falsterbokanalens Batklubb Sweden |Sverige
Zaida Andersson
Per-Jonas Quist
Patrik Pettersson
Henrik de Vries
Jacob Lundell
Emil Leo
Ella Borgquist
Sebastian |Larsson SWE 4138 |Follow Me TBS Sweden |Sverige
Achu Jonsson
Carl Borg
Charlotta Falvin
Joakim Jornfalk
Philip Wallin Remmer S 45 TippTopp Malmo segelséllskap Sweden |Sverige
Nils Simonsson
Melker Almquist
Viggo Lofgren
Malte Callan
Peter Langhans GER 5453 |Oste Strolch Germany |Tyskland
Marcel Rohde
Rollo Boehm
Daniel Carl
Jakob von Usslar GER 5330 |Rotkdppchen |Yacht Club Meridian Hamburg e.V. Germany |Tyskland
Moritz von Usslar
Tabea Hanft
Lea Groth
Maike Hass GER 5420 |Rotogirl BSC Germany |Tyskland
Gesa Gollner
Naomi Kosmehl
Kristin Diithren
Jannik Diihren
Hannes HeR GER 3634 |Fast Forward [KaR Berlin Germany |Tyskland
David Neeb
Nick Kauschmann
Charly Schrey




